График дежурств администрации Шовкринской    ООШ   по школе с 9 ч.30м. по 18 ч.00 м. на каникулярный период с 31.12.2017г  по 11. 01.2018 г.                      

	            Дни 
                   месяца 
ФИО
	31/01
2017
	02-03
	04-05
	06-07
	08-09
	10-11.01.
2018
	
	

	
Какваева А.М.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Эфендиева З.Г.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Учуева  А.М.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Джалаев Г. М.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бакунов Г.Ш.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Эфендиева З.Г.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бакунов Г.Ш.
	С 1800ч-до 930ч  ежедневно





Директор  ШООШ:                     Какваева А.М.


